
Ritmica Provinciale Uisp Parma, Uisp Reggio Emilia

Data di 

Nascita

1 Villetti Martina 17/02/2001 Inzani Parma 14,90

2 Mion Bendetta 06/12/2001 Uisp Parma - San Polo 14,80

3 Rodrigues-Lima Emanuelle 20/01/2001 Uisp Parma - Torrile 14,70

4 Grasselli Linda 19/08/2001 Ginnastica Sorbolo 14,70

5 Candiani Greata 21/02/2001 Uisp Parma - San Polo 14,50

6 Lastarza Laura 21/01/2002 Inzani Parma 14,50

7 Michelini Emma 23/01/2001 Inzani Parma 14,30

8 Salatto Giorgia 23/06/2001 Ginnastica Sorbolo 14,20

9 Sforza Alessia 30/07/2001 Ginnastica Sorbolo 14,10

10 Ridi Stefania 01/02/2002 Inzani Parma 14,10

11 Brbot Rajana 08/08/2001 Uisp Parma - Torrile 13,90

12 Aversa Luciana 10/11/1999 Ginnastica Sorbolo 0,00

13 Borelli Alessia 21/02/2000 Ginnastica Sorbolo 0,00

14 Licata Giorgia 05/02/2001 Ginnastica Sorbolo 0,00

15 Raimo Sara 05/12/2001 Ginnastica Sorbolo 0,00

Data di 

Nascita

1 Villetti Martina 17/02/2001 Inzani Parma 14,30

2 Rodrigues-Lima Emanuelle 20/01/2001 Uisp Parma - Torrile 13,90

3 Lastarza Laura 21/01/2002 Inzani Parma 13,70

4 Salatto Giorgia 23/06/2001 Ginnastica Sorbolo 13,60

5 Brbot Rajana 08/08/2001 Uisp Parma - Torrile 13,60

6 Grasselli Linda 19/08/2001 Ginnastica Sorbolo 13,60

7 Ridi Stefania 01/02/2002 Inzani Parma 13,20

8 Sforza Alessia 30/07/2001 Ginnastica Sorbolo 13,10

9 Aversa Luciana 10/11/1999 Ginnastica Sorbolo 0,00

10 Borelli Alessia 21/02/2000 Ginnastica Sorbolo 0,00

11 Licata Giorgia 05/02/2001 Ginnastica Sorbolo 0,00

12 Raimo Sara 05/12/2001 Ginnastica Sorbolo 0,00

Junior livello A

Cerchio

Nominativo Società Punteggio

Junior livello A

Palla

Nominativo Società Punteggio

Sant'Ilario, 17/03/2012



Ritmica Provinciale Uisp Parma, Uisp Reggio Emilia

Data di 

Nascita

1 Hercheligiu Sorina 29/07/2002 Uisp Parma - San Polo 14,80

2 Lastarza Laura 21/01/2002 Inzani Parma 14,10

3 Ridi Stefania 01/02/2002 Inzani Parma 13,50

Data di 

Nascita

1 Michelini Emma 23/01/2001 Inzani Parma 14,10

2 Villetti Martina 17/02/2001 Inzani Parma 14,10

3 Candiani Greata 21/02/2001 Uisp Parma -San Polo 14,00

4 Hercheligiu Sorina 29/07/2002 Uisp Parma - San Polo 13,90

5 Mion Bendetta 06/12/2001 Uisp Parma- San Polo 13,80

Junior livello A

Fune

Nominativo Società Punteggio

Junior livello A

Nastro

Nominativo Società Punteggio

Sant'Ilario, 17/03/2012


